A CAN			
Wast Francial Corm	NO	21	
Was Barbar Form		-	

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

4	(Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
110	2.1) Act Sections 419/420 ii) Let Sections
	iii) Act
	3. (a) Occurrence of offence: Day Fy A Cloy Date From 01-09-23 Date To
	Time Period Time From During test. Time To
	(b) Information received at P.S. Date 0.1-09-23 . Time 17-0.5177-
	(c) General Diary Reference: Entry No (s)
	4. Type of Information
	5. Place of Occurrance: (a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Beat No. (b) Address B. a. a.d. No. D. at 41 BN S. B. Pondonge K. Begdagva
	Oct Dayledling
	(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the
	Name of the P.S
	6. Complainant / Informant:
	(a) Name Si Delip Wuman The
	(a) Name SN Ditt P Vound Lord (b) Father's / Husband's Name U Sadonand The Baran, PS-Churu Bozan (c) Date / Year of Birth (d) Nationality Indian
	(e) Passport No
	(e) Passport No. Date of Issue: Place of Issue (f) Occupation Seond in Command Prending Offiles, Bo and No-19 at 41 BN, (g) Address Brace and Day 244 August 102 West SWilliam.
	(a) (a) (b) (c) (b) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d
	7. Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Bhupendre lumar 810 Udomnar Sirch Rall No-1070 807563.
	Kall No-10+080+363
	Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information
	9. Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
	40 Telelization of convention states (Complant
	10. Total value of properties stolen / involved
	11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any
	here with
	13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed
	investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S
	jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / informant free of cost.
	194
	Moradin worten completer. Agog/3
	14. Signature / Thumb impression Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station
M.	of the Complainant / Informant Name:
	15. Date & Time of despatch to the court :

Government of India Ministry of Home Affairs Sashastra Seema Bal Recruitment Board-19 Venue 41st Bn SSB Ranidanga

No. RRB-19/DV/Skill Test/Driver/2023/ 07 Dated: 01/09/2023

To,

The In-Charge of Police station Bagdogra (West Bengal)

Sub:

Regarding First Information Report.

It is intimated that a recruitment process for the post of CT(Dvr) is going on at 41st Bn SSB Ranidanga, during this recruitment test one candidate which Roll No. 1070807563 Name- Bhupendra Kumar S/o - Udamwar Singh appeared on 01.09.2023 for documentation and Skill Test. But on verification of his original documents and biometric it has been found that the candidate is suspected it seems to proxy. Neither his photographs nor thumb impression is matched with his previous data.

Therefore, the candidate along with his Admit Card and photocopy of verification sheet is handed over for taking necessary action at your end.

Your kind consideration is highly solicited.

Received or-01-09-23 at-17-05 km-vade BDP PL CUPE No-36 dt 01-09-23 and over this Stanta d Bogdo gra fi Con his.

432 f 23 dt-01-09-23

US 419/420 f Pe ord erdar-1

ed to 88. Roju Chrehri

he broodigate tu cost.

Bagdogra P.S., SLO Siliguri Metropolitan Police Yours sincerely,

(Dilip Kumar Jha)

Second-In-Command

Presiding Officer

Board No-19 at 41st Bn SSB Ranidanga

MNO. 9149477696.

1/NO. 9149474070. S/O. lete Sadamand Tha. Present Add! - Both Brose Gregorest Cikkim. (Sikkim) P/A. Vill-Barasi. P.S. Guru ba DH. Katihan (Bihar)

15. Date & Time of despatch to the court :